Freight Surcharges 2024
NL/UK

ALl prices are one way, shown in Euro and exclusive of URT.

Rotterdam-

Felixstowe v.v.

Rotterdam-

Immingham v.v.

IImuiden-
Newcastle v.v.

Hazardous Cargo per unit
Co-driver

Priority Discharge 1

Priority Discharge 2

Port Community Systems Fee
No-Show Fee*

Late Cancellation Fee*

Iron Tracked Machinery
Manual Booking Fee per booking (if not use My DFDS Freight)
Presenting Customs Document
Correction to export booking
Correction to import booking
Plug-in onboard vessel

MCO BAF **

EU ETS ***

30.00
130.00
39.00
N/R
4.75
50% of SF
50% of SF
Included in SF
24.50
N/R
24.50
41.50
Included in SF
Monthly variable

Monthly variable

30.00

130.00

39.00

19.00

4.75

50% of SF

50% of SF

25%

24.50

13.00

24.50

41.50

Included in SF

Monthly variable

Monthly variable

49.00
130.00
N/R
N/R
4.75
50% of SF
50% of SF
Not allowed
24.50
13.00
24.50
41.50
Included in SF
Monthly variable

Monthly variable

*Applicable only for Accompanied trailers. RTM-IMM/IMM-RTM all departures and RTM-FLX/FLX-RTM -evening departures (WB 22:00 ; EB. 20:00).

Cancellation deadline 12:00 hours.

** For more information, please visit our webpage: https://www.dfds.com/en/freight-shipping/baf-surcharges

*** For more information, please visit our webpage: ETS 2024 Rules | EU Emissions Trading Sustem | DFDS (INT)

For further information about contact details, sailing schedules, prices and bookings or enquiries, please visit our website. By clicking
on the route name, we will link you to the correct webpage. Rotterdam/Felixstowe - Rotterdam/Immingham - |IJmuiden/Newcastle
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https://www.dfds.com/en/freight-shipping/baf-surcharges
https://www.dfds.com/en/freight-ferries-and-logistics/ets
https://www.dfds.com/en/freight-shipping/routes-and-schedules/rotterdam-felixstowe
https://www.dfds.com/en/freight-shipping/routes-and-schedules/rotterdam-immingham
https://www.dfds.com/en/freight-shipping/routes-and-schedules/amsterdam-newcastle

Overwidth > 2.60 mtr.

mm

20% 2.61 2.80
30% 2.81 3.00
40% 3.01 3.20
50% 3.21 3.40
60% 341 3.60
70% 3.61 3.80
80% 381 4.00
90% 4.01 4.20
100% 4.21 4.40
110% 441 4.60

DFDS reserves the right to adjust tariffs to compensate for costs beyond the control of the companuy.

ALl carriage and any other services provided by DFDS are exclusively subject to the terms and conditions contained in North Sea
Freight Conditions of Carriage 2017 (NSFCC) and NSOCC Green Card. You can find a copy of these terms and conditions at our website,
using the following link: https://www.dfds.com/en/legal

Charges resulting from Brexit/End of UK transition 01.01.21 will be charged separately, if and where incurred by DFDS on behalf of the
customer. These can include, but are not Llimited to:

e (Customs entries

e (Customs exams

e Trailer turnouts (partial or full)

e  Seal checks

e  X-ray scanning
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https://www.dfds.com/en/legal

