

## Freight Surcharges 2024

## NL/UK

All prices are one way, shown in Euro and exclusive of VAT.	Rotterdam- Felixstowe v.v.	Rotterdam- Immingham v.v.	IJmuiden- Newcastle v.v.
Hazardous Cargo per unit	30.00	30.00	49.00
Co-driver	130.00	130.00	130.00
Priority Discharge 1	39.00	39.00	N/A
Priority Discharge 2	N/A	19.00	N/A
Port Community Systems Fee	4.75	4.75	4.75
No-Show Fee*	50% of SF	50% of SF	50% of SF
Late Cancellation Fee*	50% of SF	50% of SF	50% of SF
Iron Tracked Machinery	Included in SF	25%	Not allowed
Manual Booking Fee per booking (if not use My DFDS Freight)	24.50	24.50	24.50
Presenting Customs Document	N/A	13.00	13.00
Correction to export booking	24.50	24.50	24.50
Correction to import booking	41.50	41.50	41.50
Plug-in onboard vessel	Included in SF	Included in SF	Included in SF
MGO BAF **	Monthly variable	Monthly variable	Monthly variable
EU ETS ***	Monthly variable	Monthly variable	Monthly variable

<sup>\*</sup>Applicable only for Accompanied trailers. RTM-IMM/IMM-RTM all departures and RTM-FLX/FLX-RTM -evening departures (WB 22:00; EB. 20:00). Cancellation deadline 12:00 hours.

For further information about contact details, sailing schedules, prices and bookings or enquiries, please visit our website. By clicking on the route name, we will link you to the correct webpage. Rotterdam/Felixstowe - Rotterdam/Immingham - IJmuiden/Newcastle

<sup>\*\*</sup> For more information, please visit our webpage: https://www.dfds.com/en/freight-shipping/baf-surcharges

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> For more information, please visit our webpage: ETS 2024 Rules | EU Emissions Trading System | DFDS (INT)



## Overwidth > 2.60 mtr.

Percentage	Width from (m)	Width to (m)
20%	2.61	2.80
30%	2.81	3.00
40%	3.01	3.20
50%	3.21	3.40
60%	3.41	3.60
70%	3.61	3.80
80%	3.81	4.00
90%	4.01	4.20
100%	4.21	4.40
110%	4.41	4.60

DFDS reserves the right to adjust tariffs to compensate for costs beyond the control of the company.

All carriage and any other services provided by DFDS are exclusively subject to the terms and conditions contained in North Sea

Freight Conditions of Carriage 2017 (NSFCC) and NSOCC Green Card. You can find a copy of these terms and conditions at our website, using the following link: <a href="https://www.dfds.com/en/legal">https://www.dfds.com/en/legal</a>

Charges resulting from Brexit/End of UK transition 01.01.21 will be charged separately, if and where incurred by DFDS on behalf of the customer. These can include, but are not limited to:

- Customs entries
- Customs exams
- Trailer turnouts (partial or full)
- Seal checks
- X-ray scanning